Between £50,000 and £79,999 £400.00 (four hundred pounds) 

Between £80,000 and £99,999 £600.00 (six hundred pounds) 

Between £100,000 and £199,999 £750.00 (seven hundred and fifty pounds) 

Between £200,000 and £999,999 £1,000.00 (one thousand pounds) 

£1,000,000 or over 
£2,500.00 (two thousand five hundred 
pounds) 

https://www.aviva.co.uk/retirement/transfer-your-pension/
http://www.aviva.co.uk/

3. THE PROMOTION PERIOD AND THE TRANSFER PERIOD 

3.1  This Promotion is available from 12.00 pm (BST) on 5 January 2026 until 11:59am (BST) on 31